



76TH REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Awarding of Plaque of Appreciation to Hon. SILVETRE H. BELLO for extending assistance to the Province during and after Typhoon Ompong" HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





76TH REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Awarding of Plaque of Appreciation to the Philippine National Police (PNP)" HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





 76^{TH} REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





 76^{TH} REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





 76^{TH} REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





 76^{TH} REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan